
For More Info rm a t i o n :
Contact One of T h e s e
Au t h o ri zed No-Till T i f E a g l e
G r owe r / I n s t a l l e r s

NewLife Turf - Norway SC
803 263-4231   803 263-4886 (Fax)
Contact: John Brown (newlifeturf@tds.net)
Contact: Bragg Williams (newlifeturf@tds.net)

Pike Creek Turf, Inc. - Adel GA
800 232-7453   229 896-7581   229 896-7584 (Fax)
www.pikecreekturf.com
Contact: Harold Pirkle (hpirkle@pikecreekturf.com
Contact: Bruce Allison (bvallison@att.net)

Quality Golf Companies - Bangkok, Thailand
662 751-4250   668 1906-5023 (Mobille)  662 751-4258 (Fax)
www.q-g-i.com
Contact: Chris Emms (enquiries@q-g-i.com

South Florida Grassing, Inc. - Hobe Sound FL
800 483-4279 (FL)   772 546-4191   772 546-3482 (Fax)
Contact: Homer Greene (hgreene7@comcast.net)

King Ranch Turfgrass, LP- Bay City TX
800 445-2602   713 287-2731   713 287-2751(Fax)
www.kingranchturf.com
Contact: Arthur Milberger (amilberger@krturfgrass.com 

Tifton Turf Farms - Tifton GA
800 841-6645   229 386-8061  229 386-1207 (Fax)
www.tiftonturf.com
Contact: Paul Massey (pcmassey56@bellsouth.net)

Tri-Tex Grass - Tioga TX
866 573-6676   817 573-6676   817 573-4958 (Fax)
www.tritexgrass.com
Contact: Randy Price (randy@tritexgrass.com)
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